©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
November, 2018 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MOC8021M/D
MOC8021M, MOC8050M
6-Pin DIP Photodarlington
Optocoupler (No Base
Connection)

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Packing Method
MOC8021M DIP 6−Pin Tube (50 Units)
MOC8021SM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tube (50 Units)
MOC8021SR2M SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOC8021VM DIP 6−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC8021SVM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC8021SR2VM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOC8021TVM DIP 6−Pin, 0.4″ Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC8050M DIP 6−Pin Tube (50 Units)
MOC8050SM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tube (50 Units)
MOC8050SR2M SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOC8050VM DIP 6−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC8050SVM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC8050SR2VM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOC8050TVM DIP 6−Pin, 0.4″ Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.